
SCHEDULE OF TALKS IN 2021 

POST SECONDARY INSTITUTIONS/PROFESSIONAL CENTRES  

 POST SECONDARY 

 

PROPOSE DATE/ TIME PERSON CONDUCTING 

THE TALK 

1 Vijay International 

School Praslin  

  

Tuesday 20th April 2021at 

1:00pm via Zoom 

Presented by Mrs Merna 

Confait and Ms Aline 

Morel 

2 Seychelles Tourism 

Academy 

 

Thursday 22nd April 2021 at 

10:00am  

 

Wednesday 23rd June 2021at 

1:30pm 

 

Presented by Mr 

Channel Quatre and Ms 

Aline Morel 

3 Independent School of 

Seychelles  

 

Tuesday 18th May 2021 at 

8:00am via Zoom 

Presented by Mr 

Channel Quatre and Ms 

Aline Morel 

4 Seychelles Institute of 

Teacher Education  

 

Friday 4th June 2021 at 

9:00am via Zoom 

Presented by Mr 

Channel Quatre and Ms 

Aline Morel 

5 Seychelles Business 

Studies Academy 

 

Thursday 10th June 2021 at 

10:30am  

Presented by Mrs Merna 

Confait and Ms Aline 

Morel 

6 Seychelles Institute of 

Technology 

Thursday 10th June 2021 at 

1:00pm 

 

Thursday 2nd September 

2021 at 10:30am 

Presented by Mr 

Channel Quatre and Ms 

Aline Morel 

7 Seychelles Institute of Art 

and Design  

 

Thursday 17th June 2021 at 

1:30pm 

Presented by Mr 

Channel Quatre and Ms 

Aline Morel 

8 Seychelles Institute of 

Agriculture and 

Horticulture  

 

Friday 16th July 2021 at 

1:00pm  

 

 

Presented by Mr 

Channel Quatre and Ms 

Aline Morel 

9 School of Advanced 

Level  Studies  

 

Tuesday 20th July 2021at 

10:00am at Anse Royale 

Presented by Mr 

Channel Quatre and Ms 

Aline Morel 



10 University of Seychelles 

 

Exit Seminar held on 

Wednesday 25th August at 

10:00am at Anse Royale 

 

Induction Session held on 

Friday 3rd September 2021 at 

9:30am at Anse Royale 

Presented by Mr 

Channel Quatre and Ms 

Patricia Dorizo 

 

 

Presented by Ms Aline 

Morel and Ms Patricia 

Dorizo 

11 Seychelles Maritime 

Academy 

 

Proposed date of Tuesday 

28th  September 2021 to 

conduct 3 talks consisting of 

15 students  

Presented by Ms Aline 

Morel and Ms Patricia 

Dorizo 

12 National Institute of 

Health and Social 

Studies 

 

15th December 2021 from 

8:15am to 9:30am 

Presented by Ms Aline 

Morel and Ms Patricia 

Dorizo 

 


